

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11497/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in CR No. 492/1989
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SAT PARKASH (D) TH:LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PARKASH GOYAL(D) TH:LRS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Adjourned by six weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master